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PRECAST CONCRETE

SPLASH PAD (TYP)
A \ ROOF CONSTRUCTION

PROVIDED 2 ROWS CONTINUOUS —PREFINISHED METAL ROOFING
@ .~/ 38x89 DIAGONAL BRACING IN ADDITION —ICE & WATERSHIELD MEMBRANE (ENTIRE ROOF AREA)
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—CONCRETE SLAB. REFER TO STRUCTURAL

b —10 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER oo H
—VOID FORM. REFER TO STURCTURAL RE PROTECTION BOARD
BOARD INSULATION

\ CONCRETE FOUNDATION

REFER TO STRUCTURAL
A\ SECTION
v 1230

a
jgpaas

SN
/\\//>

N

4

N
i \
\L\‘l\ T ‘ TT ‘ T ‘ T \J_\“\i \LL\ T H*,Jijj‘l.‘
I AN 1N

&

MAIN FLOOR PLAN

1:30
BUILDING CODE SUMMARY %
PRESSURE TREATED ‘ ?& ~——— MORTAR NET (TYP)
THE APPLICABLE PRESENTLY GOVERNING CODE FOR D1 _DOOR DESCRIPTION 19mm EPOXY PAINTED WOOD SILL PLATE (TYP)—_ [ 4 — WEEPING HOLE (TYP)
THIS BUILDING IS THE 2010 NATIONAL BUILDING DOUBLE DOOR 900x2150 INSULATED HOLLOW METAL TYPICAL WALL TRIM ALL AROUND DOORS e
CODE OF CANADA AND MANITOBA BUILDING CODE, DOOR AND THERMALLY BROKEN FRAME. CONSTRUCTION AND LOUVRES (TYP) [ ] ¢ GALVANIZED METAL
AND ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL PROVINCIAL MUNICIPAL DOOR AND FRAME PAINT COLOR TO BE CHARCOAL TO | \ = SHELF ANGLE. REFER
BYLAWS AND REGULATIONS. MATCH PREFINISHED METAL COLOR 56072 — CHARCOAL &ﬁ%‘é’ﬂﬂf QLIE é’éggﬁf v ~ TO STRUCTURAL
| |
HEIGHT — ONE STOREY ~ . —| [t CONTINUOUS
AREA (EXTERIOR WALL)— 48 sq.m. RN, PREFINISHED METAL
CONSTRUCTION - COMBUSTISLE WAL & A HINGE 3CBT 4.5 X 4 NRP 630 >< N v N 4 DRIP FLASHING (TYP)
NON' COMBUSTIBLE FLOORS 2 EA MANUAL FLUSH BOLT FB458 626 IVE g‘gg&”m i = v
SECTION 3.2.2.76 CLASSIFICATION — F2 1 EA STOREROOM LOCK DBOPD ORB__~ 626 SCH Slinibnlusidiadiasisn A T T T T T -
MEDIUM—HAZARD INDUSTRIAL OCCUPANCY 1 EA ASTRAGAL W-8P 627 KNC =0 .
2 EA SURFACE CLOSER 4111 EDA689 LCN il NN I RN \
2 EA OVERHEAD STOP 100S 630 GLY s ] // // // / /
SECTION 3.2.2.76 — GROUP F, DIVISION 2, UP TO 2 STOREYS 2 EA KICKPLATE 8400 10" 630 IVE \/ \/ \/ \/ \/
LIMITATION— BUILDING AREA NOT MORE THAN 1000 sq.m. 2 SET WEATHERSTRIP W=13 628 KNC NOTE: 7\ \ \ \ \\ AN
FACING 1 STREET COMBUSTIBLE OR NON—COMBUSTIBLE 5 EA DOOR SWEEP W—13S 628 KNG _/ DETAIL SIMILAR il |
CONSTRUCTION. 1 EA THRESHOLD CT—10 627 KNC TYNDAL STONE VENEER AT LOUVRES —
i— FLOOR ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE SEPARATION 1 EA DEADBOLT B560BD 626 SCH v < - mr “
1’ —F]

AND, IF OF COMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION, SHALL HAVE A
FIRE—RESISTANCE RATING NOT LESS THAN 45 MIN, AND

<V
.
ii— LOADBEARING WALLS, COLUMNS AND ARCHES
SUPPORTING AN ASSEMBLY REQUIRED TO HAVE A FIRE-—
m SECTIO m DETAIL

1— HAVE A FIRE—RESISTANCE RATING NOT LES THAN .
45 MIN, OR - 1:10 1:10
2— BE OF NONCOMBUSTIBLE CONSTRUCTION.

SECTION 3.4.2.3 — DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS OF THE
FLOOR AREA SHALL BE ONE HALF THE MAX.
DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE FLOOR AREA, BUT NOT
MORE THAN 9M.

SECTION 3.4.2.5 — TRAVEL DISTANCE TO AT LEAST
ONE EXIT SHALL BE NOT MORE THAN 45m, PROVIDED
IT IS SPRINKLERED THROUGHOUT OR 30m IF IT'S
NOT SPRINKLERED THROUGHOUT.
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